
 Club-kampioenschap - LETTERGREEP, Amersfoort - 29-06-2019

 Wedstrijdoverzicht

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

1 A F K O S R C

2 A C T U A L O

3 N D

4 R E S O M E r E

5 K V A L I N e N S

6 R T

7 I E T

8 B I M S E

9 J X

10 P E T E A H Z E

11 E W E G D O E N D E N

12 G R O U W E N V

13 T E M A Z I E R E N

14 J P N

15 H E U G S N E K B O D Y

   Aantal deelnemers: 42

   Aantal beurten: 20

   Maximum: 889

   Beurtgemiddelde: 44,45

   Aantal scrabbles: 3

   Aantal solo's: 5

   Aantal soloscrabbles: 0

   Restblokjes: D F L N Q

 BEURT  LETTERS  PLAATS  H/V  WOORD  SCORE  TOTAAL  SCRABBLE  SOLO'S 

1  MMVQSBI 8E H  BIMS 18 18

2  EEIJKER E5 V  KRIBJE 28 46

3  PWTNEEN F10 V  TWEEP 29 75  Theoretisch Maximum  

4  FNNKESB 15F H  SNEK 35 110

5  UTNERAR H1 V  RUNRATES 101 211 scrabble  Theoretisch Maximum  

6  QMUOWRG 12A H  GROUWE 38 249

7  JEZEPFT B10 V  PERTJE 38 287

8  YZENECZ G10 V  EEN 30 317

9  CHOUGFT 15A H  HEUG 45 362

10  TLCDAAO 2E H  ACTUAL 32 394  Theoretisch Maximum  

11  MEDNGDO 11F H  WEGDOEND 32 426

12  XNZVED* N10 V  ZEVeND 57 483

13  XCTNLEE O7 V  TEXEN 62 545

14  ZNIERAM 13H H  MAZIEREN 80 625 scrabble

15  YOONBLK 15L H  BODY 51 676

16  EESEMO* 4H H  RESOMErE 74 750 scrabble  Theoretisch Maximum  

17  FAKOISQ 1A H  AFKOS 39 789

18  NNOLIV* 5G H  VALINeN 38 827  Theoretisch Maximum  

19  FCDDNOS O1 V  CODES 33 860

20  FNDHQAL 10I H  AH 29 889

Scrabbles per beurt:

 BEURT  PLAATS  H/V  WOORD  SCORE 

 5  H1 V  RUNRATES  101 

 14H H  RUNRATE  90 

 14  13H H  MAZIEREN  80 

 K5 V  MAZIEREN  78 

 16  4H H  RESOMErE  74 

 L4 V  MOSkEEEN  72 
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